AMARETTO RISTORANTE & PIZZERIA MENU MAY 2023

Edgware - Hendon - Golders Green

Antipasti

Antipasti Mista £9.50

Mixed Italian starter with parma ham, salami, mortadella and
mozzarella cheese

Insalata Amaretto £9.50

Special house salad with mozzarella, avocado, tuna and prawns

Insalata Tricalore (v) £7.50

Mozzarella, tomato, avocado with an olive oil and balsamic dressing

Avocado con gamberetti £7.50

avocado with prawn salad

Tonno e Fagioli £7.50

Tuna-fish with a variety of beans with raw onion

Prosciutto e Melone £8.90

Parma ham and lemon

Prosciutto e Grigliata £8.90

Parma ham with grilled vegetables and mozzarella



Vegetali alla Griglia (v)

Mixed fresh vegetables grilled and drizzled with olive oil dressing

Olive alla campagnola (v)

Mixed olives with a garlic and herb dressing

Salmone Affumicato (v)

Scottish smoked salmon

Bresaola, Rucola e Parmigiano

Cured beef on a bed of rocket salad served with parmesan shavings

Mozzarella in Carrozza (v)

Deep fried mozzarella in breadcrumbs topped with tomato sauce and
anchovies

Bella Capri

Tomato, mozzarella and basil salad with an olive oil and balsamic
dressing

Calamari Fritti

Deep fried squid

Bianchetti Fritti

Deep fried whitebait

Alette Piccanti

Chicken wings flavoured with garlic and chilli

£6.90

£4.90

£7.50

£8.50

£6.90

£6.50

£7.90

£7.50

£7.50



Cozze alla Marinara

Mussels cooked in a garlic, parsley, tomato and white wine sauce

Insalata Sofia

Smoked salmon with prawns in cocktail sauce

Insalata Caprino (v)

Goats cheese, sundried tomatoes and rocket salad

Bruschetta (v)

fresh tomato with onion, garlic, basil and dressing

Focaccia (v)

with a hint of rosemary

Pizza Garlic bread (v)

pizza bread with garlic and tomato

Pizza Garlic bread with mozzarella

pizza bread with garlic and mozzarella

Soup

Minestrone (v)

£7.90

£8.50

£7.90

£5.90

£4.90

£5.90

£6.90

£6.50



Fresh vegetable soup

Stracciatella (v)

Clear soup with egg and parmesan cheese

Pasta e Fagioli (v)

Pasta bean soup

Zuppa alla Pescatore

Mixed fish soup

Pasta

Lasagna Vegetariana (v)

Vegetarian Lasagna

Lasagna Verde

Traditional Italian Lasagna

Melenzne alla Parmigiana (v)

Baked aubergines with tomato and mozzarella cheese

Crespoline (v)

£4.90

£7.50

£9.50

£9.90

£10.50

£9.90

£9.90



Home-made pancakes stuffed with ricotta cheese and spinach filled
with ricotta cheese and spinach in a tomato sauce

Ravioli Amaretto (v) £10.90

Filled with ricotta cheese and spinach in a tomato, cream and
mushroom sauce

Ravioli Napoli (v) £9.90

Filled with ricotta cheese and spinach in a authentic tomato sauce

Pasta al Forno £11.50

Pasta in a Bolognese sauce with mozzarella finished with a béchamel
sauce and parmesan baked in the oven

Gnocchi Cantadini (v) £10.50

In a tomato and basil sauce finished with grated parmesan

Gnocchi 4 Formaggi (v) £11.50

Four cheeses, cream and grated parmesan

Spaghetti Napoletana (v) £9.50

Tomato, garlic and basil sauce

Spaghetti Bolognese £10.90

Authentic Italian meat sauce

Spaghetti Zingara (v) £9.50

Olive oil, garlic and chili



Spaghetti Carbonara

Bacon, egg and cream sauce

Spaghetti con Polpette

Home-made Italian meatballs in a tomato sauce

Spaghetti alle vongole

with baby clams, garlic and tomato sauce

Linguine alla Marinara

A variety of seafood, garlic and basil in a tomato sauce

Linguine al Pesto (v)

With pesto sauce, basil, garlic, pinekemel and olive oil

Linguine San Giovanniello (v)

Anchovies, black olives, chili and tomato sauce

Linguine all’Amatriciana

Bacon, onions, chilli, garlic and tomato sauce

Linguinie alla Sean

Prawns, cherry tomato and rocket in a white wine sauce

Rigatoni dell’ Orto (v)

Aubergines, courgette’s, onions in a tomato sauce

£11.50

£10.90

£12.50

£15.50

£10.50

£10.50

£10.90

£13.50

£10.90



Rigatoni alla Sicilian (v)

Aubergines, onions, garlic, chilli and tomato sauce

Penne Diavolata (v)

Chili, garlic and tomato sauce

Penne alle Cozze (v)

Mussels, garlic, chilli and tomato sauce

Penne all’Amaretto (v)

Cream and mushroom sauce

Penne al Tonno

Tuna, black olives, garlic and tomato sauce

Penne alla Puttanesca

Black olives , anchovies, capers and garlic in a tomato sauce

Penne Chi Chi Ri Chi

Chicken, mushrooms and cream sauce

Tagliatelle Scozzese

Smoke salmon, peas and cream

Tagliatelle Primavera (v)

Mushrooms, courgette, broccoli, and tomato sauce

£10.90

£10.50

£12.90

£10.90

£10.90

£10.90

£12.90

£12.90

£10.90



Risotto del Pescatare £15.50

Italian rice with mixed seafood in tomato and a white wine sauce

Risotto alla Montanara (v) £12.90

Italian rice with porcini mushroom, garlic, tomato and cream sauce

Pizza

Margherita (v) £9.50

Mozzarella cheese and tomato

Napoletana £10.50

Mozzarella cheese, tomato, anchovies, olives and capers

Americana £11.00

Mozzarella cheese, tomato, Italian sausage, peppers and chilli

Quattro Stagioni £12.90

Mozzarella cheese, tomato, mushrooms Italian sausage, ham,
artichokes and olives

Amaretto £12.90

Mozzarella cheese, tomato, cured beef, rocket and parmesan shavings



Montanara (v)

Mozzarella cheese, tomato, mushrooms and black olives

Quattro Formaggi (v)

Four cheese and tomato

Fiorentina (v)

Mozzarella cheese, tomato, egg and spinach

Primarvera (v)

Mozzarella cheese, tomato, spinach, broccoli, onions and mushrooms

Etna (v)

Mozzarella cheese, tomato, aubergines, black olives, onions and chilli
topped with an egg

Olivetta (v)

Mozzarella cheese, tomato and mixed olives

Grigliata (v)

Mozzarella cheese, tomato, grilled courgettes and aubergines

Calzone

Folded pizza with mozzarella, ham and slami dressed with tomato
sauce

Gorgonzola (v)

Mozzarella cheese, tomato, peppers and gorgonzola

£9.90

£11.50

£10.90

£10.90

£10.50

£9.90

£10.50

£10.90

£10.90



Tonnato £10.90

Tomato, tuna, black olives and cheese

Inferno £10.90

Mozzarella cheese, tomato, mushrooms, red peppers and fresh chilli

Razzo £12.90

Mozzarella cheese, tomato, parma ham and rocket

Pallastro £12.50

Mozzarella cheese, tomato, chicken and sweetcorn

Principessa £10.90

Mozzarella cheese, tomato, ham and mushrooms

Contadina £10.50

Mozzarella cheese, tomato and Italian sausage

Capricciosa (v) £10.90

Mozzarella cheese, tomato, capers, peppers, egg and olives

Mafiosa £10.90

Mozzarella cheese, tomato, ham, black olives and fresh chilli

Pizza Ricotta Spinaci (v) £10.90

Mozzarella cheese, tomato, ricotta and spinach




Pesce

All Pesce dishes served with one free vegetable

Calamari Fritti £17.90

Deep fried squid

Gamberoni Vulcano £19.95

King prawn in a tomato, garlic, chilli and white wine sauce

Tonno alla Griglia £16.50

Grilled salmon steak

Tonno alla Pizzaiola £17.50

Tuna with tomato, capers, olives, garlic, parsley and wine

Sogliola alla Mugnaia £27.90

Grilled Dover sole with butter, white wine, parsley and lemon sauce

Sogliola alla Griglia £25.90

Grilled Dover sole

Spigola alla Griglia £19.50

Grilled sea-bass



Spigola al Finocchio £21.50

Sea-bass with fennel and white wine sauce

Salmone alla Griglia £16.50

Grilled salmon steak

Salmone alla Fiorentina £17.90

Poached salmon with cream and spinach sauce

Carne

All Carne dishes served with one free vegetable dish

Polla alla Milanese £14.90

Breast of chicken in breadcrumbs served with spaghetti Bolognese or
napoli

Pollo Valdostana £14.50

Breast of chicken, topped with ham and cheese with a dash of tomato
sauce

Pollo Amaretto £14.90

Breast of chicken in a cream and porcini mushroom sauce

Polla Aglio e Burro £14.50

Breast of chicken in a garlic butter sauce



Scaloppine al Limone

Veal escalope in a lemon sauce

Scaloppine Involtini

Veal escalope filled with mozzarella cheese and ham in tomato sauce

Scaloppine Amaretto

Veal escalope in a cream and mushroom sauce

Saltimbocca alla Romana

Veal escalope with parma ham, sage and white wine sauce

Scaloppa Milanese

Veal escalope in breadcrumbs served with spaghetti Bolognese or
napoli

Agnello alla Guglia

Grilled lamb cutlets

Costolette d’Agnello Impanate

Lamb cutlets in bread crumbs with butter and rosemary sauce

Fegato di Vitello alla Griglia

Grilled calf’s liver

Fegatini di Pollo Soffrito

Chicken liver with onions and white wine sauce

£14.90

£15.50

£14.90

£15.50

£16.90

£19.50

£21.50

£15.90

£14.50



Fegato alla Veneziana £16.50

Calf’s liver fried in onions and white wine

Bistecca alla Griglia £19.50

Grilled sirloin steak

Bistecca al Pepe £21.50

Sirloin steak cooked in pepper and red wine

VEGETABLES (per portion)

Spinach £4.50
Mushrooms £4.50
Broccoli £4.50
French Beans £4.50
Deep Fried Courgettes £4.50
Saute Potatoes £4.50

French Fries £4.50



New Potatoes

SALADS

Tomato and Onion Salad
Green Salad
Mixed Salad

Rocket Salad

DESSERTS

Tartufo Nero £5.95

£4.50

£3.90

£4.10

£5.50

£5.50



Truffle shaped zabaglione and chocolate ice cream, rolled in crushed hazelnut and
dusted with cocoa powder.

Chocolate Fudge Cake £5.95

Moist chocolate sponge sandwich and topped with rich fudge icing.

Lattice Apple Pie £5.95



A Buttery pastry deep dish pie filled with apples and sultanas, finished with the
buttery pastry lattice lid and apricot glaze.

Torta Della Nonna £5.95

Shortcrust pastry filled with créeme patisserie and covered with almonds, pine nuts
and dusted with icing sugar.

sl oot

New York Cheesecake £5.95

Old fashioned vanilla style New York recipe baked cheesecake on a crust on a
crunchy biscuit base.



Profiteroles Scuro £5.95

Soft choux pastry field with chantilly cream and covered with mouth watering thick
chocolate cream.

Tarta Fantastica £6.50

Vanilla and caramel ice cream, toffee sauce with almonds and chocolate covered
toffee balls.



Homemade Tiramisu £6.50

Soft sponge soaked in coffee and filled with mascarpone cream, dusted with cocoa.

Sticky Toffee Pudding £6.50

A traditional sticky toffee pudding coated with toffee fudge pieces with lavishing’s of
toffee sauce.



Limoncello £6.50

Traditional Italian limoncello liqueur made with lemons, served as a sorbet in a
champagne flute

Coppa Cioccolato £6.50

Vanilla and chocolate ice cream topped with chocolate flakes.



< !2'

Coppa Nocciola £6.50

Smooth hazelnut ice cream with a chocolate ripple and a decoration of crushed
hazelnuts.

Coppa Pinacolada £6.50

Coconut ice cream enriched with pieces of pineapple and chocolate shavings.



Coppa Amarena £6.50

Vanilla ice cream rippled with amarena cherry sauce.

Mixed ice Cream 3 scoops £6.50

Choose from vanilla, chocolate and strawberry.



Homemade Créme Caramel £6.50

Rich egg custard baked onto a sauce of caramelised sugar.

Homemade Zabaglione £6.95

Light and frothy dessert, with egg yolks, sugar and Marsals wine.



Po - .
Kids toys ice cream £5.50

Punky: Vanilla ice cream
Kuaky: Chocolate ice cream
Friky: Strawberry ice cream

All contained in a novelty souvenir toy
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