#### **AMARETTO RISTORANTE & PIZZERIA MENU MAY 2023**

#### Edgware - Hendon - Golders Green

## **Antipasti**

Antipasti Mista	£9.50
Mixed Italian starter with parma ham, salami, mortadella and mozzarella cheese	
Insalata Amaretto	£9.50
Special house salad with mozzarella, avocado, tuna and prawns	
Insalata Tricalore (v)	£7.50
Mozzarella, tomato, avocado with an olive oil and balsamic dressing	
Avocado con gamberetti	£7.50
avocado with prawn salad	
Tonno e Fagioli	£7.50
Tuna-fish with a variety of beans with raw onion	
Prosciutto e Melone	£8.90
Parma ham and lemon	
Prosciutto e Grigliata	£8.90
Parma ham with grilled vegetables and mozzarella	

Vegetali alla Griglia (v)	£6.90
Mixed fresh vegetables grilled and drizzled with olive oil dressing	
Olive alla campagnola (v)	£4.90
Mixed olives with a garlic and herb dressing	
Salmone Affumicato (v)	£7.50
Scottish smoked salmon	
Bresaola, Rucola e Parmigiano	£8.50
Cured beef on a bed of rocket salad served with parmesan shavings	
Mozzarella in Carrozza (v)	£6.90
Deep fried mozzarella in breadcrumbs topped with tomato sauce and anchovies	
Bella Capri	£6.50
Tomato, mozzarella and basil salad with an olive oil and balsamic dressing	
Calamari Fritti	£7.90
Deep fried squid	
Bianchetti Fritti	£7.50
Deep fried whitebait	
Alette Piccanti	£7.50
Chicken wings flavoured with garlic and chilli	

Cozze alla Marinara	£7.90
Mussels cooked in a garlic, parsley, tomato and white wine sauce	
Insalata Sofia	£8.50
Smoked salmon with prawns in cocktail sauce	
Insalata Caprino (v)	£7.90
Goats cheese, sundried tomatoes and rocket salad	
Bruschetta (v)	£5.90
fresh tomato with onion, garlic, basil and dressing	
Focaccia (v)	£4.90
with a hint of rosemary	
Pizza Garlic bread (v)	£5.90
pizza bread with garlic and tomato	
Pizza Garlic bread with mozzarella	£6.90
pizza bread with garlic and mozzarella	

# Soup

Minestrone (v)	£6.50

Fresh vegetable soup	
Stracciatella (v)	£4.90
Clear soup with egg and parmesan cheese	
Pasta e Fagioli (v)	£7.50
Pasta bean soup	
Zuppa alla Pescatore	£9.50
Mixed fish soup	

### **Pasta**

Veneterier Leegung	
Vegetarian Lasagna	
Lasagna Verde  Traditional Italian Lasagna	£10.50
Melenzne alla Parmigiana (v)	£9.90
Baked aubergines with tomato and mozzarella cheese	
Crespoline (v)	£9.90

Home-made pancakes stuffed with ricotta cheese and spinach filled with ricotta cheese and spinach in a tomato sauce	
Ravioli Amaretto (v)	£10.90
Filled with ricotta cheese and spinach in a tomato, cream and mushroom sauce	
Ravioli Napoli (v)	£9.90
Filled with ricotta cheese and spinach in a authentic tomato sauce	
Pasta al Forno	£11.50
Pasta in a Bolognese sauce with mozzarella finished with a béchamel sauce and parmesan baked in the oven	
Gnocchi Cantadini (v)	£10.50
In a tomato and basil sauce finished with grated parmesan	
Gnocchi 4 Formaggi (v)	£11.50
Four cheeses, cream and grated parmesan	
Spaghetti Napoletana (v)	£9.50
Tomato, garlic and basil sauce	
Spaghetti Bolognese	£10.90
Authentic Italian meat sauce	
Spaghetti Zingara (v)	£9.50
Olive oil, garlic and chili	

Spaghetti Carbonara  Bacon, egg and cream sauce	£11.50
Dacon, egg and cream sauce	
Spaghetti con Polpette	£10.90
Home-made Italian meatballs in a tomato sauce	
Spaghetti alle vongole	£12.50
with baby clams, garlic and tomato sauce	
Linguine alla Marinara	£15.50
A variety of seafood, garlic and basil in a tomato sauce	
Linguine al Pesto (v)	£10.50
With pesto sauce, basil, garlic, pinekemel and olive oil	
Linguine San Giovanniello (v)	£10.50
Anchovies, black olives, chili and tomato sauce	
Linguine all'Amatriciana	£10.90
Bacon, onions, chilli, garlic and tomato sauce	
Linguinie alla Sean	£13.50
Prawns, cherry tomato and rocket in a white wine sauce	
Rigatoni dell' Orto (v)	£10.90
Aubergines, courgette's, onions in a tomato sauce	

Rigatoni alla Sicilian (v)	£10.90
Aubergines, onions, garlic, chilli and tomato sauce	
Penne Diavolata (v)	£10.50
Chili, garlic and tomato sauce	
Penne alle Cozze (v)	£12.90
Mussels, garlic, chilli and tomato sauce	
Penne all'Amaretto (v)	£10.90
Cream and mushroom sauce	
Penne al Tonno	£10.90
Tuna, black olives, garlic and tomato sauce	
Penne alla Puttanesca	£10.90
Black olives , anchovies, capers and garlic in a tomato sauce	
Penne Chi Chi Ri Chi	£12.90
Chicken, mushrooms and cream sauce	
Tagliatelle Scozzese	£12.90
Smoke salmon, peas and cream	
Tagliatelle Primavera (v)	£10.90
Mushrooms, courgette, broccoli, and tomato sauce	

Risotto del Pescatare	£15.50
Italian rice with mixed seafood in tomato and a white wine sauce	
Risotto alla Montanara (v)	£12.90
Italian rice with porcini mushroom, garlic, tomato and cream sauce	

#### **Pizza**

Margherita (v)	£9.50
Mozzarella cheese and tomato	
Napoletana	£10.50
Mozzarella cheese, tomato, anchovies, olives and capers	
Americana	£11.00
Mozzarella cheese, tomato, Italian sausage, peppers and chilli	
Quattro Stagioni	£12.90
Mozzarella cheese, tomato, mushrooms Italian sausage, ham, artichokes and olives	
Amaretto	£12.90
Mozzarella cheese, tomato, cured beef, rocket and parmesan shavings	

Montanara (v)	£9.90
Mozzarella cheese, tomato, mushrooms and black olives	
Quattro Formaggi (v)	£11.50
Four cheese and tomato	
Fiorentina (v)	£10.90
Mazzarella chassa temata agg and aninach	
Mozzarella cheese, tomato, egg and spinach	
Primarvera (v)	£10.90
rimarvera (v)	210.30
Mozzarella cheese, tomato, spinach, broccoli, onions and mushrooms	
Etna (v)	£10.50
Mozzarella cheese, tomato, aubergines, black olives, onions and chilli	
topped with an egg	
Olivetta (v)	£9.90
Mozzarella cheese, tomato and mixed olives	
Grigliata (v)	£10.50
Mozzarella cheese, tomato, grilled courgettes and aubergines	
, , <b>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </b>	
Calzone	£10.90
Folded winns with morneyalla have and alam: dragged with towards	
Folded pizza with mozzarella, ham and slami dressed with tomato sauce	
Gorgonzola (v)	£10.90
Mozzarella cheese, tomato, peppers and gorgonzola	

Tonnato	£10.90
Tomato, tuna, black olives and cheese	
Inferno	£10.90
Mozzarella cheese, tomato, mushrooms, red peppers and fresh chilli	
Razzo	£12.90
Mozzarella cheese, tomato, parma ham and rocket	
Pallastro	£12.50
Mozzarella cheese, tomato, chicken and sweetcorn	
Principessa	£10.90
Mozzarella cheese, tomato, ham and mushrooms	
Contadina	£10.50
Mozzarella cheese, tomato and Italian sausage	
Capricciosa (v)	£10.90
Mozzarella cheese, tomato, capers, peppers, egg and olives	
Mafiosa	£10.90
Mozzarella cheese, tomato, ham, black olives and fresh chilli	
Pizza Ricotta Spinaci (v)	£10.90
Mozzarella cheese, tomato, ricotta and spinach	

#### **Pesce**

All Pesce dishes served with one free vegetable	
Calamari Fritti	£17.90
Deep fried squid	
Gamberoni Vulcano	£19.95
King prawn in a tomato, garlic, chilli and white wine sauce	
Tonno alla Griglia	£16.50
Grilled salmon steak	
Tonno alla Pizzaiola	£17.50
Tuna with tomato, capers, olives, garlic, parsley and wine	
Sogliola alla Mugnaia	£27.90
Grilled Dover sole with butter, white wine, parsley and lemon sauce	
Sogliola alla Griglia	£25.90
Grilled Dover sole	
Spigola alla Griglia	£19.50
Grilled sea-bass	

Spigola al Finocchio	£21.50
Sea-bass with fennel and white wine sauce	
Salmone alla Griglia	£16.50
Grilled salmon steak	
Salmone alla Fiorentina	£17.90
Poached salmon with cream and spinach sauce	

## Carne

All Carne dishes served with one free vegetable dish	
Polla alla Milanese	£14.90
Breast of chicken in breadcrumbs served with spaghetti Bolognese or napoli	
Pollo Valdostana	£14.50
Breast of chicken, topped with ham and cheese with a dash of tomato sauce	
Pollo Amaretto	£14.90
Breast of chicken in a cream and porcini mushroom sauce	
Polla Aglio e Burro	£14.50
Breast of chicken in a garlic butter sauce	

Scaloppine al Limone  Veal escalope in a lemon sauce	£14.90
voui esculope in a femon sauce	
Scaloppine Involtini	£15.50
Veal escalope filled with mozzarella cheese and ham in tomato sauce	
Scaloppine Amaretto	£14.90
Veal escalope in a cream and mushroom sauce	
Saltimbocca alla Romana	£15.50
Veal escalope with parma ham, sage and white wine sauce	
Scaloppa Milanese	£16.90
Veal escalope in breadcrumbs served with spaghetti Bolognese or napoli	
Agnello alla Guglia	£19.50
Grilled lamb cutlets	
Costolette d'Agnello Impanate	£21.50
Lamb cutlets in bread crumbs with butter and rosemary sauce	
Fegato di Vitello alla Griglia	£15.90
Grilled calf's liver	
Fegatini di Pollo Soffrito	£14.50
Chicken liver with onions and white wine sauce	

Fegato alla Veneziana	£16.50
Calf's liver fried in onions and white wine	
Bistecca alla Griglia	£19.50
Grilled sirloin steak	
Bistecca al Pepe	£21.50
Sirloin steak cooked in pepper and red wine	

## **VEGETABLES** (per portion)

Spinach£4.50Mushrooms£4.50Broccoli£4.50French Beans£4.50Deep Fried Courgettes£4.50
Broccoli £4.50  French Beans £4.50
French Beans £4.50
Deep Fried Courgettes £4.50
Saute Potatoes £4.50
French Fries £4.50

New Potatoes	£4.50

### **SALADS**

Tomato and Onion Salad	£3.90
Green Salad	£4.10
Mixed Salad	£5.50
Rocket Salad	£5.50

#### **DESSERTS**

Truffle shaped zabaglione and chocolate ice cream, rolled in crushed hazelnut and dusted with cocoa powder.



**Chocolate Fudge Cake £5.95** 

Moist chocolate sponge sandwich and topped with rich fudge icing.



Lattice Apple Pie £5.95

A Buttery pastry deep dish pie filled with apples and sultanas, finished with the buttery pastry lattice lid and apricot glaze.



Torta Della Nonna £5.95

Shortcrust pastry filled with crème patisserie and covered with almonds, pine nuts and dusted with icing sugar.



New York Cheesecake £5.95

Old fashioned vanilla style New York recipe baked cheesecake on a crust on a crunchy biscuit base.



**Profiteroles Scuro £5.95** 

Soft choux pastry field with chantilly cream and covered with mouth watering thick chocolate cream.



Tarta Fantastica £6.50

Vanilla and caramel ice cream, toffee sauce with almonds and chocolate covered toffee balls.



Homemade Tiramisu £6.50

Soft sponge soaked in coffee and filled with mascarpone cream, dusted with cocoa.



**Sticky Toffee Pudding £6.50** 

A traditional sticky toffee pudding coated with toffee fudge pieces with lavishing's of toffee sauce.



Limoncello £6.50

Traditional Italian limoncello liqueur made with lemons, served as a sorbet in a champagne flute



Coppa Cioccolato £6.50

Vanilla and chocolate ice cream topped with chocolate flakes.



Coppa Nocciola £6.50

Smooth hazelnut ice cream with a chocolate ripple and a decoration of crushed hazelnuts.



Coppa Pinacolada £6.50

Coconut ice cream enriched with pieces of pineapple and chocolate shavings.



Coppa Amarena £6.50

Vanilla ice cream rippled with amarena cherry sauce.



Mixed ice Cream 3 scoops £6.50

Choose from vanilla, chocolate and strawberry.



**Homemade Crème Caramel £6.50** 

Rich egg custard baked onto a sauce of caramelised sugar.



Homemade Zabaglione £6.95

Light and frothy dessert, with egg yolks, sugar and Marsals wine.



Kids toys ice cream £5.50

Punky: Vanilla ice cream
Kuaky: Chocolate ice cream
Friky: Strawberry ice cream
All contained in a novelty souvenir toy

